80
Finish Delivery Overview
www.theradiatorcompany.co.uk     ' 01342 302250
BDO Athena
9 models
Technical details & Prices page 183
Stock Sizes: 3-5 working days
Made to Order:

(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
 White
Ex VAT
 Colour
Ex VAT
 White
Inc VAT
 Colour
Inc VAT
ATHEBDO3710 370 1000 355 1211 £380.00 £475.00 £456.00 £570.00
ATHEBDO3712 370 1200 444 1515 £402.00 £502.00 £482.40 £602.40
ATHEBDO3715 370 1500 534 1822 £433.00 £541.00 £519.60 £649.20
ATHEBDO4510 455 1000 431 1471 £404.00 £505.00 £484.80 £606.00
ATHEBDO4512 455 1200 539 1839 £428.00 £535.00 £513.60 £642.00
ATHEBDO4515 455 1500 647 2208 £463.00 £579.00 £555.60 £694.80
ATHEBDO5410 540 1000 498 1699 £425.00 £531.00 £510.00 £637.20
ATHEBDO5412 540 1200 617 2105 £451.00 £564.00 £541.20 £676.80
ATHEBDO5415 540 1500 736 2511 £490.00 £613.00 £588.00 £735.60
65
300
Model Height
(mm)